| > BuJJihL;%

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

AFTERNOON BATCH

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No. 3 MH04.G.9488

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
DATTANI PARK 12.00 4.05
SAROVAR 12°15 4.10
AANGAN 1215 4.15

BORIVALI EAST

Bus NO. 30 MH.47.Y.6891

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 1.15 4.35
BORIVALI HIGHWAY 1.20 4.40
GOKULANAND HOTEL 1.30 4.45
NANCY COLONY GANPATI MANDIR 1.40 4.50




| > BuJJihL;%

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

AFTERNOON BATCH

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No. 16 MH04.FK.266

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
GAYATRI PALACE 12.05 4.00
GOKUL VIHAR 12.05 4.05
SARAF CHAUDHARAY NAGAR 12.10 4.10
KRISHNA GOKUL GARDEN 12.10 4.10
MITHINIKETAN 12.15 4.15

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No. 17 MHO04.FK.13

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SUNFLOWER 12.00 4.00
EVERSHINE 12.05 4.05
SUNCITY 12.10 4.10
SUNCITY 3 12,19 4.15
MARIGOLD 12.00 4.05
CHALLENGERS 1 228 4.25




| > BuJJihL;%

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

AFTERNOON BATCH

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 19 MHO04.FK.9487

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO 4 1.20 4.30
CARTER ROAD NO 3 1.20 4.30
ABYUDAY BANK ROAD 1 1.25 4.35
RAIDONGRI HIMALAY TOWER 1.30 4.40
CARTER NO 5. SUSWAGAT HOLL 1= 4.42
KULUPWADI RAHEJA GREEN PARK NO. 1 1.40 4.50
KULUPWADI RAHEJA GREEN PARK NO. 2 1.40 4.50
DEVIPADA 1.45 4.55
OBROI TOWED DEVIPADA 1.50 5.00




| > BuJJihL;%

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 6 MHO4.FK.3211

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

by a
" WonK & msﬂ"“':“
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ABHINAV NAGAR 7.30 1T
SHANTIVAN Tsis 12.00
GANPATI MANDIR 7.35 12.05
NANCY COLONY 2SS 12.05
NAND DHAM 7.40 12.10
MAULI HOTEL 7.40 12.10
CLASSIC HOTEL 7.40 12515




| > BuJJihL;%

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 8 MH04.G.8803

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO 4 7.20 12.00
CARTER ROAD NO 3 7.20 12.00
CARTER ROAD NO 2 7.20 12.00
ABHYUDAYA BANK 7.25 12.10
WELCOME HOTEL 7 a0 12.15
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 7.30 12.20
RAJ HILL 7.30 2
NIRALA CRYSTAL 7.30 12.20
RAI DONGRI s 12.25
KULUPWADA 7.35 12.30




| > BuJJihL;%

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

A DBlossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

DAHISAR/BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 22 MH04.FK.2481

STOP NAME

PICK UP

DROP

GOKUL ANAND

7.45

12.00

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 31 MH47.Y.8997

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
VASANT MARBLE 7.30 11.55
AVON BUILDING 735 12.00
TATVA BUILDING 735 12.00
EKTA BHOOMI 7.40 12.05
SUMIT BUILDING 7.45 12.10
RAJENORN NAGAR 7.50 12.15
DISCOVERY 7.55 12.20
TATA POWER 8.00 12.28




0 Budding =) Sendmy

S E ‘ RD o Group of Schools
% :nno N
ossoms e

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

BORIVALI/KANDIVALI EAST

Bus NO. 30 MH.47.Y.6891

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 10.05 1.35
DHIRAJ UPVAN 10.10 1.35
VISHNU SHIVAM 10.15 1.40
N.G. SUNCITY 10.25 1.45
SARASWATI 10.25 1.50
ALPINE 10.30 1.55
SARAVA 10.30 2.00
DATTANI PARK 10.35 203
THKUR VILLAGE 10.40 1.30




0 Budding =) Sendmy

S E ‘ RD o Group of Schools
% :nno N
ossoms e

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Thakur Complex - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

BORIVALI EAST

Bus NO. 30 MH.47.Y.6891

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
COUNTRY PARK 7.40 10555
RAJENDRA NAGAR 7.45 11.00
DISCOVERY 7.50 11.05

DAHISAR/BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 14 MH04.GP.955

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRISHNA COLONY 7.50 11.55
GOKUL ANANAD HOTEL osts, 12.00
SAI AUTO 7.55 NES=




Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 6 MHO4.FK.3211

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ABHINAV NAGAR 1.55 6.25
SHREE KRUSHNA NAGAR 12.00 6.25
SHANTIVAN 12.00 6.30
SONA TOKIS 12.05 6.30
HIMGIRI 12.05 6.35
GANPATI MANDIR 12.05 6.40
NANCY COLONY 12.10 6.40
AADINATH TOWER 1210 6.40
S.T.DEPOT 1210 6.45
MAULI HOSPITAL 1215 6.45
CLASSIC HOTEL 1215 6.45

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO




Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 8 MH04.G.8803

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO 4 12.00 6.30
CARTER ROAD NO 3 12.00 6.30
CARTER ROAD NO 2 12.00 6.30
KASTURBA ROAD NO 1 12.05 6.30
ABHYUDAYA BANK 12.10 6.30
WELCOME HOTEL 1215 6.35
HDFC BANK 1215 6.35
KANIFNATH RASNAVTI 12.20 6.40
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 12.20 6.40
RAI DONGRI 12.25 6.45

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO




Thakur Complex - Primary an gg‘l:lg:;l'ys

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm e

% 0uR TRADITO™

BORIVALI / DAHISAR EAST

Bus No. 14 MH04.GP.955

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRUSHNA COLONY 12.00 6.20
OVRI PADA 12.05 6.25
OVRI PADA RIKSHAW STAND 12.05 6.25
DAHISAR STATION 12.05 6.30
RAVINDRA HOTEL DAHISAR 1210 6.30
DAHISAR PETROL PUMP 1215 6.35
APMP GARDEN 1215 6.35
ROTERY CLUB 1215 6.40
N.LCOLONY 1215 6.40
DAHISAR CHECK NAKA 12.20 6.50
GHARTAN PADA 12.20 6.50
RAVALPADA HANUMAN MANDIR 12.25 6.50




Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.16 MHO4.FK.266

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
HIGHWAY PARK 12.05 6.15
GAYATRI PALACE 12.05 6.15
THAKUR SCHOOL BUS STOP 12.10 6.20
THAKUR SCHOOL BUS STOP Il 12.10 6.20
GAYATRI PALACE Il 1215 6.25
GOKUL VIHAR 1215 6.25
GOKUL VIHAR I 1215 6.25
GOKUL GARDEN 12.20 6.30
KRISHNA GOKUL GARDEN 12.20 6.30
GOKUL GARDEN SANSKRUT 12.25 6.35
SHAM GOKUL GARDEN SANSKRUT 12.30 6.35
MITHINIKETAN 12.35 6.40

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

1% a
" WonK & |:~.st=\"“':'x
5% ouR TRADITO




Thakur Complex - Prima ¢\ Children’s
P Y == 3 Academy
Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm ——e

ARE OUR TR N,mﬂ“

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.17 MHO4.FK.13

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
RAHEJA 12.00 6.25
SUNFLOWER 12.05 6.25
EVERSHINE 12.05 6.30
MARIGOLD 1210 6.30
SUNCITY 1215 6.35
SUNCITY 3 1215 6.35
GUNDECHA 12.20 6.30
VASANT SAGAR 12.20 6.35
OBEROI PARK 12.25 6.35
CHALLANGERS 12.25 6.40
GOKUL ANAND 12.30 6.40
VISHNU SHIVAM 12.30 6.45




o A%\ children’s
Thakur Complex - Primary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm e

A€ 0 TRADITON

BORIVALI [KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.18 MH47.Y.6953

STOP NAME PICKUP
GANESH MANDIR 12.10
DHIRAJ ENCLEVE 12.10
DHIRAJ ENCLAVE 4 1210
EKTA UPVAN 1215 6.25
DHIRAJ UPVAN 1215 6.25
DHIRAJ ENCLAVE 12.20 6.30
EKTA MEDOS 12.20 6.30

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No. 3 MH04.G.9488

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
DATTANI PARK 12.00 6.30
OBEROI GARDEN 12.00 6.30
POST OFFICE SAMTA NAGAR 1215 6.35
SAROVAR 1215 6.40
AANGAN 1215 6.40
VASANT UTSAV 12.20 6.45
THAKUR COLLEGE 12.20 6.45
LP. TOWER 12.20 6.45




Thakur Complex - Primary an gg‘l:lg:;l'ys

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm e

ARE OUR TR N,mﬂ“

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No.19 MHO4.FK.9487

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
JBKHOT ROAD MULNICIPAL SCHOOL 12.05 6.25
DATTAPADA RAJ HILL TOWER 12.05 6.25
RAIDONGRI HIMALAY TOWER 1210 6.30
CARTER ROAD NO 5 12.10 6.30
DEVYANI BUILDING HIGHWAY 1215 6.35
SAIDHAM KULUPWADI 12.20 6.40
RAVISHANKAR SCHOOL GATENO1 12.22 6.42
RAHEJA GREEN PARK GATE NO 2 12.25 6.45
GREEN PARK BUILDING NO 2 12.25 6.45
GREEN PARK BUILDING NO 3 12.30 6.50




Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

BORIVALI WEST

Bus No. 20 - MH04.GP.1226

14, e
Woni g DIsCIP
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP

CHIKOOWADI .45 6.40
CHIKOOWADI JOGERSPARK .45 6.40
LINKING ROAD .50 6.40
DON BOSKO FIRE BRIDGET 11.55 6.45
ORA HOTEL 12.00 6.45
JAIRAJ NAGAR 12.00 6.45
BHAKTIYOG SOCIETY 12.05 6.45
HARIDAS NAGAR 12.10 7.00
KASTURBA PARK 12.10 7.00
SAVARKAR GARDEN 1215 7.05
RELIANCE ENERGY 12.20

KORA KENDRA 12.20 6.30

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools



Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

DAHISAR EAST

Bus No. 22 MHO04.FK.2481

1% a
" WonK & |:~.st=\"“':'x
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREENATH NAGAR 12.00 6.35
MARUTI NAGAR 12.00 6.35
RAJ SUNDRAM 12.00 6.40
MAHARASHTRA BANK 12.05 6.40
MANDAKINI 12.05 6.45
RAWAL PADA BUS STOP 12.05 6.45
VRAJ UMANG 1210 6.45
RAJ UMANG 1210 6.45
SAI BABA TEMPLE 12.10 6.50
HANUMAN TEKLI 1215 6.50
ASHOKVAN 1215 6.55
CHAUGLE NAGAR 12.02 6.55

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




Thakur Complex - Primary

1250 pm to 6.20 pm

BORIVALI EAST/WEST

Bus No. 24- MHO04.GP.1825

by a
" WonK & msﬂ"“':“
5% ouR TRADITO

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
BORIVALI WEST 12.00 6.45
ROAD NO 10 12.00 6.30
PREMJI NAGAR 1210 6.35
RATAN NAGAR 1210 6.35
ROAD NO 7 1215 6.30
ONKARESHWAR 12.05 6.30
PARADISE HALL 1210 6.30

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




Thakur Complex - Primary an gg‘l:lg;tm'ys

Group of Schools

1250 pm to 6.20 pm e

A€ 0 TRADITON

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 31 MH47.Y.8997

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP

RIVALI PARK 1.55 6.25
COUNTRY PARK 12.00 6.30
AVON BUILDING 12.05 6.35
TATVA BUILDING 12.05 6.35
EKTA BHOOMI 1210 6.40
RAJENDRANAGAR 1215 6.45
DISCOVERY 12.20 6.50
TATA POWER 12.25 6.55

BORIVALI WEST

Bus No.7 MH47.7.5915

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
SUMER NAGAR .45 6.30
HIMALAY SCHOOL 1.50 6.35
VRUNDAVAN 1.55 6.40
SAIBABA ROAD 12.00 6.45
SAIBABA MANDIR 12.00 6.45
DEV NAGAR 12.50 6.50
POISER GYM KHANA 1210 6.50
SAIBABA BUS STOP 1215 6.55




_ -;-,‘ “\ Children’s
Thakur Complex - Secondary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM. TO 12.30 P.M. e

% 0uR TRADITO™

BORIVALI WEST

Bus No.3 MH04.G.9488

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
VRUNDAVAN 6.20 1.00
SAI BABA NAGAR 6.30 1.10
POISAR GYMKHANA 6.30 1.10
SAI BABA GARDEN 6.35 115
RAM NAGAR 6.40 115
KORA KENDRA 6.40 115

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 6 MHO4.FK.321

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ABHINAV NAGAR 6.30 1.05
SHANTIVAN 6.30 110
SONA TOKIS 6.30 110
GANPATI MANDIR 6.35 125
MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA 6.35 115
NANCY COLONY 6.35 115
S.T.DEPOT 6.40 120
MAULI HOSPITAL 6.40 120
HANUMAN TEKDI 6.45 120




_ A%\ Children’s
Thakur Complex - Secondary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M. R

% 0uR TRADITO™

BORIVALI WEST

Bus No.7 MH47.7.5915

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
KORAKENDRA 6.15 1.05
RELIENCE MART 6.15 1.05
VEER SAVARKAR 6.15 110
BATA SHOWROOM 6.15 115
HARIDAS NAGAR 6.20 115
CHIKKO WADI 6.25 120
CHIKKO WADI JOGGING PARK 6.25 120
YOGI NAGAR 6.30 1.30
DONBOSCO 6.35 135
SAHIBO HOSPITAL 6.35 140
CHIMPOLI 6.40 140




Thakur Complex - Secondary

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M.

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 8 MH04.G.8803

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO 4 6.20 110
CARTER ROAD NO 3 6.20 110
CARTER ROAD NO 2 6.20 110
KASTURBA ROAD NO'1 6.25 115
ABYUDAYA BANK 6.25 115
WELCOME HOTEL 6.30 120
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 6.35 125
RAJ HILL 6.35 125
NIRALA CRYSTEL 6.35 125
CARTER ROAD NO 5 6.35 125
CARTER ROAD NO1 6.35 110

by a
" WonK & msﬂ"“':“
55 ouR TRADITO!

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools



_ A%\ Children’s
Thakur Complex - Secondary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M. R

% 0uR TRADITO™

BORIVALI / DAHISAR EAST

Bus No. 14 MHO04.GP.955

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRUSHNA COLONY 6.25 12.50
SAI AUTO 6.25 12.50
OVRI PADA 6.30 12.55
GOPAL BUILDING 6.30 12.55
MAHARASHTRA BANK 6.30 1.00
DAHISAR STATION 6.30 1.00
PANCVATI BUILDING 6.35 1.05
ANANAD NAGAR 6.35 110
ANANAD NAGAR METRO 6.35 110
DAHISAR CHECK NAKA 6.40 115
GARTANPADA 6.40 115
RAVALPADA HANUMAN MANDIR 6.45 120




_ A%\ Children’s
Thakur Complex - Secondary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M. R

% 0uR TRADITO™

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.16 MHO4.FK.266

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
HIGHWAY PARK 6.30 1.05
GAYATRI DARSHAN 6.30 1.05
THAKUR SCHOOL BUS STOP 6.35 110
BLUE HEVEN 6.35 110
GOKUL VIHAR 6.40 115
GOKUL GARDEN 6.40 115
SARAF CHAUDHARI NAGAR 6.45 120
SHAM GOKUL GARDEN SANSKRUTI 6.45 120
MITHINIKETAN 6.45 120




Thakur Complex - Secondary

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M.

BORIVALI [ KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.18 MH47.Y.6953

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
DHIRAJ ENCLAVE 6.25 1.05
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 6.25 1.05
RADHA RESIDENCY 6.25 1.05
DHIRAJ UPVAN 6.30 1.05
EKTA MEDOS 6.30 110
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 6.35 115
SAMTA NAGAR POST OFFICE 6.35 120
CHALLENGERS 6.35 125
VISHNU SHIVAM 6.40 1.30

Children’s
Academy

b ¢ Group of Schools
70 W g s




_ -;-,‘ “\ Children’s
Thakur Complex - Secondary 29 Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM. TO 12.30 P.M. e

% 0uR TRADITO™

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 20- MH04.GP.1226

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RAHEJA COMPLEX GATE - KULUPWADI 6.25 1.05
RAHEJA COMPLEX - KULUPWADI 6.26 1.05
SAIBABA MANDIR - KULUPWADI 6.30 1.05
AXIS BANK - KULUPWADI 6.30 110
DEVIPADA HIGHWAY - KULUPWADU 6.30 110

BORIVALI EAST/WEST

Bus No. 24- MHO04.GP.1825

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
GOPAL PURI 6.10 12.50
DAULAT NAGAR 6.10 12.50
ROAD NO 7 6.10 1250
BORIVALI WEST 6.15 110
DEVIDAS LANE 6.15 110
BHAGWATI HOSPITAL 6.20 115
SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR DAHISAR WEST 6.30 1.30
GURUKRUPA MANDIR DAHISAR WEST 6.30 1.30
NLCOMPLEX 6.30 130




Thakur Complex - Secondary

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M.

DAHISAR

Bus No. 22 MHO04.FK.2481

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
PARMAR MEDICAL 6.25 1.05
MAULI HOSPITAL 6.25 1.05
DAFTARY TOWER 6.25 1.05
CLASSIC HOTEL 6.25 1.05
SHREENATH NAGAR 6.25 110
KESHRINANDAN 6.25 110
WINDSOR 6.30 115
RAWALPADA 6.30 115
VANASHREE 6.30 115
GULMOHAR 6.30 120
ASHOKVAN 6.35 120
CHOUSLE NAGAR 6.35 120
UNIVERSAL SCHOOL 6.35 125

Children’s
Academy

b ¢ Group of Schools
70 W g s




Thakur Complex - Secondary

0715 AM.TO 12.30 P.M.

BORIVALI EAST

Bus No. 31 MH47.Y.8997

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
COUNTRY PARK 6.25 1.00
SUSWAGAT HOTEL 6.25 1.00
AVON BUILDING 6.30 1.05
TATVA BUILDING 6.30 1.05
EKTA BHOOMI 6.35 110
DISCOVERY 6.40 115
TATA POWER 6.45 120

KANDIVALI EAST

Bus No.17 MHO4.FK.13

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RAHEJA 6.20 1.00
EVERSHINE 6.25 110
BHOOMI MILLS 6.25 110
SUNCITY 2 6.30 115
AKSAR GAURAN 6.30 115
VASANT SAGAR 6.35 120
VASANT UTSAV 6.35 125
SAROVAR SAMTA NAGAR 6.40 1.30

Children’s
Academy

b ¢ Group of Schools
70 W g s




